CHANDANE RUTUJA RAJENDRA; 

APPLICATION NO : 2420002S0 

PROVISIONAL SELECTION LETTER 

Sub: Provisional selection for Admission to tst Year MASTER OF OPTOMETRY (M.OPTOM.) Program for the year 2024-
2025 

(Quota :GENERAL MERIT) Tuition fees to be paid for 1st year: Rs. 105000/- (One Lakh Five Thousand Only) 

Dear student, 

You are provisionally selected for admission to 1st Year MASTER OF OPTOMETRY (M.OPTOM.) Program for the academic year 
2024 - 2025 in the following constituent College/School of MGM institute of Health Science, Navi Mumbai 

COLLEGE NAME & CAMPUS:

[...]

Grae.le 'A++, Accredited by NAAC 

PROVISIONAL SELECTION LETTER 

Date : 28/08/2024 

Sub: Provisional selection for Admission to 1st Year MASTER OF OPTOMETRY (M.OPTOM.) Program for the year 

2024-2025 

(Quota :GENERAL MERIT) Tuition fees to be paid for 1st year: Rs. 105000/- (One Lakh Five Thousand Only) 

Dear student, 

You are provisionally selected for admission to 1st Year MASTER OF OPTOMETRY (M.OPTOM.) Program for the 

academic year 2024 - 2025 in the following constituent College/School of MGM institute of Health Science, Navi Mumbai